
for:
Range:

Bid Opening:   Monday, May 23, 2022 Time: 3:00 p.m. Project Manager:
Email:

Phone Number:

No. Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E‐mail
Down‐loaded 
or Picked Up

Addendum 
Sent

Skagit County Staff
1 Grace Kane 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Grace 360‐416‐1400 gracek@co.skagit.wa.us delivered in office N/A
2 Rachel Rowe 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Rachel 360‐416‐1400 rrowe@co.skagit.wa.us delivered in office N/A
3 Kent Dixon 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Kent 360‐416‐1400 kentd@co.skagit.wa.us delivered in office N/A
4 Bob Martin 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Bob 360‐416‐1400 robertm@co.skagit.wa.us delivered in office N/A
5 Brenda Olson 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Kelley 360‐416‐1400 brendao@co.skagit.wa.us delivered in office N/A
6 Margo Gillaspy 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Margo 360‐416‐1400 delivered in office N/A
7 Eddie Nertson 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Eddie 360‐416‐1400 delivered in office N/A
8 John Davidson 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 John 360‐416‐1400 delivered in office N/A
9 Jeff White 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Jeff 360‐416‐1400 delivered in office N/A
10

Prime Contractors

emailed Everett Hydraulics Everett, WA Kent & Todd
kent@everetthydraulics.com
Todd@everetthydraulics.com emailed N/A

emailed Rapp Marine US Seattle, WA  office@rappmarine.com emailed N/A
emailed Puget Sound Hydraulics Seattle, WA  info@pugetsoundhydraulics.com emailed N/A
emailed Skagit Hydraulics Burlington, WA  mark@skagithydraulics.com emailed N/A
emailed Tacoma Hydraulics Tacoma, WA  info@tacomahydraulics.com emailed N/A
emailed Hydraulex Seattle, WA  hrdsales@hydraulex.com emailed N/A
emailed NorWest Hydraulic Lynden, WA  ken@norwesthydraulic.com emailed N/A

Plan Centers

download
Western Construction 

Resources
2215 Midway Lane, Suite 

208 Bellingham, WA 98226 Dawn Harju 360‐738‐0370 info@wcrinc.com downloaded N/A

360‐416‐1466 or 360‐283‐6433

Hydraulic Maintenance & Repair Service
N/A

Rachel Rowe, Ferry Div 
rrowe@co.skagit.wa.us

5/16/2022   11:00 AM


